Innsbrucker Stadtlauf 2016

Ergebnisse Kinder-/ Schuler-/ Jugendlichenlaufe, 15.05.2016

m/w

3 £ £ 3 3 3 ¥ 3 £ 2 3 3 2 3 =2 333 =2 =2 3 =23 =2 32 =212 =2 3 = 3 3 3

Ertl, Philipp

Maier, Paul
Schwaninger, Emil
Zeng, Alexandra
Stephan, Paul
Maier, Carla

Spinn, Laura

Spinn, Sarah
Kastner, Lea

Fiegl, Dominik
Denifl, Anja
Schafferer, Valentina
Eller, Johannes
Thaler, Lisa
Vergottini, Federico
Schwaninger, Ida
Schwaninger, Paula
Spinn, Greta
Schwaninger, Berta
Riedle, Thomas
Antonova, Helene
Pammerer, Paul
Zangerl, Lukas
Mazagg, Magdalena
Kastner, Marie
Hilber, Felix
Spogler, Jana
Angerer, Eva
Vesely, Teresa
Fiegl, Kilian
Nothegger, Luis
Lener, Livia
Schrott, Luisa
Zangerl, Jakob
Schwaninger, Rosa
Steiner, Lucas
Schatz, Lorenz
Hilber, Mateo
Frih, Franziska
Antonova, Liv

Bauer, Fionn

trackmyrace.com

Verein

Tl Leichtathletik
Tl Leichtathletik
Tl Leichtathletik

Tl Leichtathletik

NMS Steinach - 1b

BLT Raika Volders
BLT Raika Volders
1. Raika TTC Innsbruck

NMS Steinach - 1b

Tl Leichtathletik
Tl Leichtathletik
LC Basecamp Wipptal
Tl Leichtathletik

Tl Leichtathletik

BLT Raika Volders
BLT Raika Volders
NMS Steinach - 1b
ASC Sarntal Raiffeisen
BLT Raika Volders

1. Raika TTC Innsbruck
BLT Raika Volders

VS Allerheiligen - 2b
LC Basecamp Wipptal
BLT Raika Volders

Tl Leichtathletik

NMS Steinach - 1b
TRITEAM SC LEUTASCH
VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c
Tl Leichtathletik
Nordic Team Absam

Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Minchen E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

w N

N B BB N WDN -

—_

U o0 00 N M O U1 W N U W W

info@trackmyrace.com

Zeit

00:04:16,4
00:04:16,9
00:04:29,6
00:04:36,4
00:04:37,1
00:04:41,0
00:04:46,6
00:04:47,5
00:04:48,2
00:04:54,6
00:04:57,9
00:04:58,0
00:05:00,2
00:05:00,7
00:05:00,8
00:05:02,9
00:05:06,6
00:05:09,1
00:05:10,4
00:05:12,1
00:05:14,7
00:05:15,2
00:05:15,8
00:05:20,9
00:05:20,9
00:05:21,1
00:05:23,3
00:05:23,4
00:05:23,6
00:05:27,7
00:05:28,1
00:05:31,9
00:05:32,3
00:05:32,5
00:05:33,7
00:05:34,3
00:05:36,6
00:05:36,7
00:05:38,2
00:05:40,3
00:05:40,6



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Miinchen

£ £ 3 =33 =3¢ 3= 3333 =3¢ 3333 %= =22 =23 =233 3% 12 3= =333 3 3 = & 3 =

Hrgic, Lana

Ringler, David
Schmid, Valentina
Meusburger, Emma
Plattner, Laura
Schwaighofer, Leo Lloyd
Lechtaler, Jakob
Kofler, Marco
Schwaighofer, Silvester
Jenewein, Daniel
Todorova, Milena
Sigl, Nora

Haas, Tobias
Meusburger, Mona
Siegele, Penelope
Heidegger, Fabian
Bader, Jonas
Genser, Paul

Hrgic, Ela

Hafner, Jakob
Bauer, Saoirse
Madritsch, Marietta
Nothegger, Hanna
Halbfurter, Felix
Bauer, Cian
Hacksteiner, Christian
Hazhmuradew, Zaur
Langhofer, Annika
Héser, Ole

Berloffa, Mona
Gapp, Alexander
Sausgruber, Simon
Ritter, Ryan
Steinacher, Julian
Klier, Juliane

Huber, Adrian
Niederegger, Mara
Penninger, Niklas
Zallinger, Lisa
Simma, Anton
Kotschan, Fabian
Bacher, Lisa

Klier, Emanuel
Frohlich, Flora
Schwaninger, Gerda

Huber, Mey

Tl Leichtathletik
NMS Schwaz
1. Raika TTC Innsbruck

VS Hall

VS Altwilten

NMS Steinach - 1b
LPC

NMS Steinach - 1b

NMS Steinach - 1b

VS Allerheiligen - 2b

NMS Steinach - 1b

Tl Leichtathletik

Waldorfschule Innsbruck 6.Klasse

Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1./ 2.
NMS Steinach - 1b
NMS Steinach - 1b

VS Allerheiligen 1c/ 2c

VS Hétting-West 1./ 2.

VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c
Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse
SKITRI Zirl

Tl Leichtathletik

SC Leutasch

VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c

NMS Steinach - 1b

Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse

NMS Steinach - 1b
Tl Leichtathletik

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

- = N~ D
w N

N N o0 o 0o NN o i1 b~

- 00 = =
= o

00:05:41,8
00:05:42,7
00:05:42,8
00:05:43,3
00:05:47,1
00:05:47,8
00:05:50,1
00:05:50,3
00:05:51,1
00:05:54,6
00:05:54,8
00:05:55,8
00:05:56,2
00:05:57,8
00:05:59,7
00:06:00,6
00:06:06,1
00:06:07,8
00:06:11,3
00:06:12,6
00:06:14,2
00:06:14,6
00:06:14,6
00:06:15,3
00:06:16,1
00:06:16,1
00:06:16,5
00:06:16,9
00:06:19,6
00:06:19,8
00:06:20,0
00:06:20,2
00:06:23,0
00:06:26,2
00:06:27,1
00:06:28,0
00:06:28,0
00:06:29,1
00:06:30,1
00:06:31,2
00:06:32,6
00:06:35,8
00:06:35,8
00:06:36,3
00:06:36,5
00:06:36,8



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Miinchen

£ £ £ 3 £ 3 23 233 3 £33 3 2 2 2 2 22 33212332 3% 2 2 =2 3 =22 3 322 3 3 3

ABmayr, Moritz
Stocker, Tobias
Tschupik, Quirin
Margreiter, Sophia
Haberl, Sofia
Steinacher, Daniel
Tiwald, Tobias
Klier, Theresia
Lemtis, Lena
Knapp, Kurt
Hammerle, Kajsa
Zegg, Sophie-Marie
Praxmarer, Franziska
Moser, Marie
Authier, Noah
Schonherr, Desiree
Dorfer, Dominik
Tat, Batu

Lackner, Sophie
Ennemoser, Helena
BUyukata, Abdullah
Windischer, Lukas
Glasner, Sophia
Pedrini, Rosa

Jahn, Katharina
Berner, Antonia
Seelos, Lorena
Salchner, Isabella
Seinacher, Matteo
Kofler, Valentin
Tieber, Bruno
Lemtis, Julia
Berger, Andreas

Windischer, Hanna

Offenbecher, Emanuel

Jesacher, Kilian
Hoser, Freya
Thar, Emily
Gutsch, Christoph
Hammerle, Bente
Gerguri, EiImedin
Scheier, Astrid
Schaber, Andreas
Arnold, Valerie
Nnadi, Stacy
Miljkovic, Andrea

VS Allerheiligen - 2b
VS Allerheiligen - 2b

SC LT Breitenbach
Tl Leichtathletik

VS Allerheiligen - 2b

Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse

Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse
VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c
NMS-Imst-Oberstadt 2c

VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c
NMS-Imst-Oberstadt 2c
hurtigflink LTC

Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1./ 2.
VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c

VS Hoétting-West 3./ 4.

VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c

VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.

VS Allerheiligen - 2b
Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1./ 2.
Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse
NMS-Imst-Oberstadt 2c

VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c

Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1./ 2.
VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c
VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c

VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c

LC Basecamp Wipptal

VS Allerheiligen - 2b
Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1./ 2.
VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c

VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c

SV Team Schaber

VS Allerheiligen - 2b

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

19
20
21
16

22
23
17
18
15
19

17
20
24
18
25
26

10
27
28
11
12
13
21
19
14
29
30

15
31
16
32
33
17
18
34
19
35
20
36
21
22
23

00:06:38,5
00:06:38,6
00:06:39,6
00:06:40,6
00:06:42,0
00:06:44,1
00:06:44,3
00:06:44,8
00:06:45,3
00:06:45,6
00:06:46,6
00:06:47,1
00:06:48,9
00:06:51,0
00:06:51,1
00:06:51,5
00:06:53,3
00:06:55,1
00:06:55,9
00:06:59,3
00:07:01,8
00:07:03,0
00:07:03,4
00:07:06,7
00:07:06,8
00:07:07,8
00:07:09,2
00:07:11,3
00:07:12,2
00:07:12,3
00:07:12,9
00:07:13,5
00:07:19,2
00:07:20,3
00:07:20,7
00:07:22,2
00:07:22,3
00:07:22,4
00:07:23,7
00:07:24,0
00:07:24,3
00:07:25,2
00:07:26,3
00:07:28,5
00:07:29,8
00:07:30,6



136
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Miinchen

£ £ 3 £ 3 £ 2 2 3 3 3 = 3 =222 3% 3= =223 =2 33 =23 %2 =z 2 3 &z =z :=x

Stickler, Frau Luna
Guggenberger, Frau Franziska
Meyer, Hanni
Weingartner, Jule
Redzic, Ali

Seiwald, Eva
Genser, Lilli

Kolp, Magdalena
Edlinger, Elisa
Reinisch, Anna
Jenewein, Veronika
Waser, Leo
Sausgruber, Lina
Bangratz, Arina
Obermair, Johanna
Lener, Julian
Fugenschuh, Maximilian
Ortner, Anna
Kreuzer, Elena
Bektic, Mateo
Gstrein, Josephine
Kahrer, Mirjam
Kern, Maxima
Petritz, Jonas
Kuperion, Greta
Kéll, Florian

Dax, Madita
Magnifico, Alessia
Neuhold, Jaqueline
Alic, Ajna

Schaber, Johannes
Hausmann, Kelly
Ennemoser, Emma
Acheampong, Aaron
Farnholzer, Emily
Ergin, Teoman
Fuchs, Maria-Magdalena
Lahartinger, Ben
Penske, Luna
Polakova, Karin
Arnold, Lena
Magnifico, Daric
Grauss, Floria
Lanser, Florian
Ringler, Miriam

Ulz, Alina

VS Allerheiligen - 2b
VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.

VS Allerheiligen - 2b
Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1./ 2.
NMS Steinach - 1b

NMS Steinach - 1b

VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c
NMS-Imst-Oberstadt 2c

VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.
LC Basecamp Wipptal

VS Hotting-West 3./ 4.

VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.

VS Allerheiligen - 2b
VS Allerheiligen - 2b

VS Allerheiligen 1c/ 2c
VS Hotting-West VK

VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.

SV Team Schaber

VS Hoétting-West VK

VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.
Waldorfschule

Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1./ 2.
VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.

VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.

VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.

VS Hoétting-West 1./ 2.

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

22
22
24
24
37
25
25
26
26
27
28
38
27
20
28
39
40
29
29
41
30
31
32
42
33
43
34
35
21
36
16
30
31
44
32
45
37
17
38
39
33
46
34
47
40
41

00:07:31,6
00:07:31,6
00:07:31,8
00:07:32,5
00:07:33,3
00:07:34,1
00:07:34,8
00:07:35,3
00:07:35,6
00:07:37,3
00:07:37,6
00:07:39,3
00:07:41,6
00:07:43,2
00:07:45,1
00:07:50,6
00:07:50,7
00:07:51,8
00:07:52,2
00:07:52,5
00:07:53,7
00:07:54,9
00:07:55,2
00:07:57,5
00:07:57,6
00:07:59,1
00:08:01,3
00:08:01,6
00:08:02,4
00:08:06,1
00:08:08,2
00:08:08,6
00:08:09,8
00:08:12,2
00:08:14,1
00:08:20,8
00:08:27,1
00:08:27,5
00:08:30,6
00:08:32,6
00:08:35,6
00:08:39,8
00:08:42,4
00:08:44,2
00:09:03,9
00:09:04,9



182
183
184
185
186
187
188
188

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Miinchen

£ £ 3 £ 3 = = =

Abdelhamid, Yasmin
Wieser, Sarah
Karagoz, Aynur
Herrnegger, Lorenz
Izgi, Selin

Karagdz, Gulbahar
Berner, Marilena

Palfinger, Darah

VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.

VS Hoétting-West 3./ 4.
VS Hotting-West 1./ 2.

Waldorfschule

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

22
35
42
18
43
48
44
44

00:09:09,2
00:09:13,6
00:09:14,2
00:09:24,9
00:10:16,4
00:10:17,4
00:10:37,6
00:10:37,6



