

Platz	m/w		Verein	AK-Pl.	Zeit
3	m	Ertl, Philipp	TI Leichtathletik	1	00:04:16,4
4	m	Maier, Paul	TI Leichtathletik	2	00:04:16,9
5	m	Schwaninger, Emil	TI Leichtathletik	1	00:04:29,6
6	w	Zeng, Alexandra		1	00:04:36,4
7	m	Stephan, Paul	TI Leichtathletik	3	00:04:37,1
8	w	Maier, Carla		1	00:04:41,0
9	w	Spinn, Laura	NMS Steinach - 1b	1	00:04:46,6
10	w	Spinn, Sarah		2	00:04:47,5
11	w	Kastner, Lea	BLT Raika Volders	3	00:04:48,2
12	m	Fiegl, Dominik	BLT Raika Volders	1	00:04:54,6
13	w	Denifl, Anja	1. Raika TTC Innsbruck	2	00:04:57,9
14	w	Schafferer, Valentina		3	00:04:58,0
15	m	Eller, Johannes	NMS Steinach - 1b	2	00:05:00,2
16	w	Thaler, Lisa		4	00:05:00,7
17	m	Vergottini, Federico		4	00:05:00,8
18	w	Schwaninger, Ida	TI Leichtathletik	4	00:05:02,9
19	w	Schwaninger, Paula	TI Leichtathletik	2	00:05:06,6
20	w	Spinn, Greta	LC Basecamp Wipptal	1	00:05:09,1
21	w	Schwaninger, Berta	TI Leichtathletik	3	00:05:10,4
22	m	Riedle, Thomas		3	00:05:12,1
23	w	Antonova, Helene		5	00:05:14,7
24	m	Pammerer, Paul		2	00:05:15,2
25	m	Zangerl, Lukas	TI Leichtathletik	3	00:05:15,8
26	w	Mazagg, Magdalena	BLT Raika Volders	5	00:05:20,9
26	w	Kastner, Marie	BLT Raika Volders	6	00:05:20,9
28	m	Hilber, Felix	NMS Steinach - 1b	4	00:05:21,1
29	w	Spögler, Jana	ASC Sarntal Raiffeisen	7	00:05:23,3
30	w	Angerer, Eva	BLT Raika Volders	8	00:05:23,4
31	w	Vesely, Teresa	1. Raika TTC Innsbruck	6	00:05:23,6
32	m	Fiegl, Kilian	BLT Raika Volders	5	00:05:27,7
33	m	Nothegger, Luis	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	1	00:05:28,1
34	w	Lener, Livia	LC Basecamp Wipptal	9	00:05:31,9
35	w	Schrott, Luisa	BLT Raika Volders	10	00:05:32,3
36	m	Zangerl, Jakob		2	00:05:32,5
37	w	Schwaninger, Rosa	TI Leichtathletik	2	00:05:33,7
38	m	Steiner, Lucas	NMS Steinach - 1b	5	00:05:34,3
39	m	Schatz, Lorenz	TRITEAM SC LEUTASCH	3	00:05:36,6
40	m	Hilber, Mateo	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	4	00:05:36,7
41	w	Früh, Franziska	TI Leichtathletik	3	00:05:38,2
42	w	Antonova, Liv	Nordic Team Absam	11	00:05:40,3
43	m	Bauer, Fionn	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse	6	00:05:40,6

44	w	Hrgic, Lana	TI Leichtathletik	4	00:05:41,8
45	m	Ringler, David	NMS Schwaz	4	00:05:42,7
46	w	Schmid, Valentina	1. Raika TTC Innsbruck	12	00:05:42,8
47	w	Meusburger, Emma		13	00:05:43,3
48	w	Plattner, Laura	VS Hall	4	00:05:47,1
49	m	Schwaighofer, Leo Lloyd		5	00:05:47,8
50	m	Lechtaler, Jakob	VS Altwilten	6	00:05:50,1
51	m	Kofler, Marco	NMS Steinach - 1b	7	00:05:50,3
52	m	Schwaighofer, Silvester	LPC	8	00:05:51,1
53	m	Jenewein, Daniel	NMS Steinach - 1b	9	00:05:54,6
54	w	Todorova, Milena	NMS Steinach - 1b	5	00:05:54,8
55	w	Sigl, Nora		6	00:05:55,8
56	m	Haas, Tobias	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	7	00:05:56,2
57	w	Meusburger, Mona		7	00:05:57,8
58	w	Siegele, Penelope		14	00:05:59,7
59	m	Heidegger, Fabian	NMS Steinach - 1b	10	00:06:00,6
60	m	Bader, Jonas		8	00:06:06,1
61	m	Genser, Paul		11	00:06:07,8
62	w	Hrgic, Ela	TI Leichtathletik	8	00:06:11,3
63	m	Hafner, Jakob		9	00:06:12,6
64	w	Bauer, Saoirse	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 6.Klasse	15	00:06:14,2
65	w	Madritsch, Marietta		9	00:06:14,6
65	w	Nothegger, Hanna		9	00:06:14,6
67	m	Halbfurter, Felix		10	00:06:15,3
68	m	Bauer, Cian	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1. / 2.	11	00:06:16,1
68	m	Hacksteiner, Christian	NMS Steinach - 1b	12	00:06:16,1
70	m	Hazhmuradew, Zaur	NMS Steinach - 1b	13	00:06:16,5
71	w	Langhofer, Annika		16	00:06:16,9
72	m	Höser, Ole	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	12	00:06:19,6
73	w	Berloffa, Mona		11	00:06:19,8
74	m	Gapp, Alexander	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	13	00:06:20,0
75	m	Sausgruber, Simon		5	00:06:20,2
76	m	Ritter, Ryan	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	14	00:06:23,0
77	m	Steinacher, Julian		14	00:06:26,2
78	w	Klier, Juliane	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse	12	00:06:27,1
79	m	Huber, Adrian	SKITRI Zirl	15	00:06:28,0
79	w	Niederegger, Mara	TI Leichtathletik	5	00:06:28,0
81	m	Penninger, Niklas		16	00:06:29,1
82	w	Zallinger, Lisa	SC Leutasch	6	00:06:30,1
83	m	Simma, Anton		17	00:06:31,2
84	m	Kotschan, Fabian	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	18	00:06:32,6
85	w	Bacher, Lisa	NMS Steinach - 1b	13	00:06:35,8
85	m	Klier, Emanuel	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse	6	00:06:35,8
87	w	Fröhlich, Flora	NMS Steinach - 1b	14	00:06:36,3
88	w	Schwaninger, Gerda	TI Leichtathletik	7	00:06:36,5
89	w	Huber, Mey		15	00:06:36,8

90	m	Aßmayr, Moritz	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	19	00:06:38,5
91	m	Stocker, Tobias	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	20	00:06:38,6
92	m	Tschupik, Quirin		21	00:06:39,6
93	w	Margreiter, Sophia	SC LT Breitenbach	16	00:06:40,6
94	w	Haberl, Sofia	TI Leichtathletik	7	00:06:42,0
95	m	Steinacher, Daniel		22	00:06:44,1
96	m	Tiwald, Tobias	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	23	00:06:44,3
97	w	Klier, Theresia	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse	17	00:06:44,8
98	w	Lemtis, Lena		18	00:06:45,3
99	m	Knapp, Kurt		15	00:06:45,6
100	w	Hämmerle, Kajsa	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse	19	00:06:46,6
101	w	Zegg, Sophie-Marie	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	8	00:06:47,1
102	w	Praxmarer, Franziska	NMS-Imst-Oberstadt 2c	17	00:06:48,9
103	w	Moser, Marie		20	00:06:51,0
104	m	Authier, Noah	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	24	00:06:51,1
105	w	Schönherr, Desiree	NMS-Imst-Oberstadt 2c	18	00:06:51,5
106	m	Dorfer, Dominik	hurtigflink LTC	25	00:06:53,3
107	m	Tat, Batu	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1. / 2.	26	00:06:55,1
108	w	Lackner, Sophie	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	9	00:06:55,9
109	w	Ennemoser, Helena		10	00:06:59,3
110	m	Büyükata, Abdullah	VS Hötting-West 3. / 4.	27	00:07:01,8
111	m	Windischer, Lukas	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	28	00:07:03,0
112	w	Glasner, Sophia	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	11	00:07:03,4
113	w	Pedrini, Rosa	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	12	00:07:06,7
114	w	Jahn, Katharina	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1. / 2.	13	00:07:06,8
115	w	Berner, Antonia	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 4.Klasse	21	00:07:07,8
116	w	Seelos, Lorena	NMS-Imst-Oberstadt 2c	19	00:07:09,2
117	w	Salchner, Isabella	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	14	00:07:11,3
118	m	Seinacher, Matteo		29	00:07:12,2
119	m	Köfler, Valentin		30	00:07:12,3
120	m	Tieber, Bruno		6	00:07:12,9
121	w	Lemtis, Julia		15	00:07:13,5
122	m	Berger, Andreas	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1. / 2.	31	00:07:19,2
123	w	Windischer, Hanna	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	16	00:07:20,3
124	m	Offenbecher, Emanuel	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	32	00:07:20,7
125	m	Jesacher, Kilian		33	00:07:22,2
126	w	Höser, Freya	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	17	00:07:22,3
127	w	Thür, Emily	LC Basecamp Wipptal	18	00:07:22,4
128	m	Gutsch, Christoph	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	34	00:07:23,7
129	w	Hämmerle, Bente	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1. / 2.	19	00:07:24,0
130	m	Gerguri, Elmedin	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	35	00:07:24,3
131	w	Scheier, Astrid	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	20	00:07:25,2
132	m	Schaber, Andreas	SV Team Schaber	36	00:07:26,3
133	w	Arnold, Valerie		21	00:07:28,5
134	w	Nnadi, Stacy		22	00:07:29,8
135	w	Miljkovic, Andrea	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	23	00:07:30,6

136	w	Stickler, Frau Luna		22	00:07:31,6
136	w	Guggenberger, Frau Franziska		22	00:07:31,6
138	w	Meyer, Hanni		24	00:07:31,8
139	w	Weingartner, Jule	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	24	00:07:32,5
140	m	Redzic, Ali	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	37	00:07:33,3
141	w	Seiwald, Eva		25	00:07:34,1
142	w	Genser, Lilli	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	25	00:07:34,8
143	w	Kolp, Magdalena		26	00:07:35,3
144	w	Edlinger, Elisa	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1. / 2.	26	00:07:35,6
145	w	Reinisch, Anna	NMS Steinach - 1b	27	00:07:37,3
146	w	Jenewein, Veronika	NMS Steinach - 1b	28	00:07:37,6
147	m	Waser, Leo	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	38	00:07:39,3
148	w	Sausgruber, Lina		27	00:07:41,6
149	w	Bangratz, Arina	NMS-Imst-Oberstadt 2c	20	00:07:43,2
150	w	Obermair, Johanna	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	28	00:07:45,1
151	m	Lener, Julian	LC Basecamp Wipptal	39	00:07:50,6
152	m	Fügenschuh, Maximilian		40	00:07:50,7
153	w	Ortner, Anna		29	00:07:51,8
154	w	Kreuzer, Elena	VS Hötting-West 3. / 4.	29	00:07:52,2
155	m	Bektic, Mateo	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	41	00:07:52,5
156	w	Gstrein, Josephine		30	00:07:53,7
157	w	Kahrer, Mirjam	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	31	00:07:54,9
158	w	Kern, Maxima	VS Allerheiligen - 2b	32	00:07:55,2
159	m	Petritz, Jonas		42	00:07:57,5
160	w	Kuperion, Greta	VS Allerheiligen 1c / 2c	33	00:07:57,6
161	m	Köll, Florian	VS Hötting-West VK	43	00:07:59,1
162	w	Dax, Madita		34	00:08:01,3
163	w	Magnifico, Alessia	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	35	00:08:01,6
164	w	Neuhold, Jaqueline	Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei	21	00:08:02,4
165	w	Alic, Ajna	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	36	00:08:06,1
166	m	Schaber, Johannes	SV Team Schaber	16	00:08:08,2
167	w	Hausmann, Kelly		30	00:08:08,6
168	w	Ennemoser, Emma		31	00:08:09,8
169	m	Acheampong, Aaron	VS Hötting-West VK	44	00:08:12,2
170	w	Fürnholzer, Emily		32	00:08:14,1
171	m	Ergin, Teoman	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	45	00:08:20,8
172	w	Fuchs, Maria-Magdalena	Waldorfschule	37	00:08:27,1
173	m	Lahartinger, Ben		17	00:08:27,5
174	w	Penske, Luna	Waldorfschule Innsbruck 1. / 2.	38	00:08:30,6
175	w	Polakova, Karin	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	39	00:08:32,6
176	w	Arnold, Lena		33	00:08:35,6
177	m	Magnifico, Daric	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	46	00:08:39,8
178	w	Grauss, Floria		34	00:08:42,4
179	m	Lanser, Florian	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	47	00:08:44,2
180	w	Ringler, Miriam		40	00:09:03,9
181	w	Ulz, Alina	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	41	00:09:04,9

182	w	Abdelhamid, Yasmin		22	00:09:09,2
183	w	Wieser, Sarah		35	00:09:13,6
184	w	Karagöz, Aynur	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	42	00:09:14,2
185	m	Herrnegger, Lorenz		18	00:09:24,9
186	w	Izgi, Selin	VS Hötting-West 3. / 4.	43	00:10:16,4
187	m	Karagöz, Gülbahar	VS Hötting-West 1. / 2.	48	00:10:17,4
188	w	Berner, Marilena		44	00:10:37,6
188	w	Palfinger, Darah	Waldorfschule	44	00:10:37,6